05/08/2021

Vandagraph ~ Orders ~ VANWEB1112 ~ Shopify

VANWEB1112 (@ raid ) (0 unfufilied )

August 4, 2021 at 4:23 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (3)
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Paid
Subtotal
Shipping
Tax

Total

R-33VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110226)
SKU: 0110226

Quick-Ox Sampler (9730210)
SKU: 9730210

R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217)

3 items
Standard (0.0 0z)
GB VAT 20%

Paid by customer

Timeline

TODAY

£45.00 x 1

£15.00 x 1

£45.00 x 1

£130.07 GBP was added to your Aug 9, 2021 payout.

YESTERDAY

The phone number +44 7799 690181 was added to this order.

Order confirmation email was sent to Robert Ray (robert@the-

rays.me.uk).

A £133.20 GBP payment was processed using a Mastercard

ending in 5939.

£130.07 GBP will be added to your Aug 9, 2021 payout.

Robert Ray placed this order on Online Store (checkout
#22184780234945).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/3944766243009

£45.00

£15.00

£45.00

£105.00
£6.00
£22.20
£133.20
£133.20

2:38 AM

4:24 PM

4:23 PM

423 PM

4:23 PM

4:23 PM

Customer
Robert Ray

1 order

CONTACT INFORMATION

robert@the-rays.me.uk

SHIPPING ADDRESS

Robert Ray

6 latymer Close Walmley Sutton
Clodfield West Midlands
Birmingham B761GY

United Kingdom

07799 690181

BILLING ADDRESS

Same as shipping address
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https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624217793/variants/39610147471553
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629625626817/variants/39610149109953
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629624086721/variants/39610147045569
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/5389786415297
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/payments/payouts/74411475137

