VANWEB1112 Paid O Unfulfilled

August 4, 2021 at 4:23 pm from Online Store

Jnfulfill.	ed (3)		•••	Customer	
	R-33VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110226) SKU: 0110226	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	<u>Robert Ray</u> 1 order	
				CONTACT INFORMATION	
1	Quick-Ox Sampler (9730210) SKU: 9730210	£15.00 × 1	£15.00	robert@the-rays.me.uk	
	3KO. 9730210			SHIPPING ADDRESS	I
				Robert Ray 6 latymer Close Walmley Sutton	
1	R-17VAN Oxygen Sensor (0110217)	£45.00 × 1	£45.00	Clodfield West Midlands Birmingham B761GY United Kingdom	
Paid Subtotal	3 items		£105.00	07799 690181	
Shipping	Standard (0.0 oz)		£6.00	BILLING ADDRESS	
Гах	GB VAT 20%		£22.20	Same as shipping address	
Гotal			£133.20		
			£133.20		
Paid by cus			±133.20		
Γimeline			±133.20		
Timeline	2	payout.	£133.20		
Fimeline TC	e DDAY	payout.			
Fimeline TC £1	DDAY 130.07 GBP was added to your Aug 9, 2021				
Fimeline TC £1 YE Th	e DDAY 130.07 GBP was added to your Aug 9, 2021 ESTERDAY	lded to this order.	2:38 AM		
Fimeline TC £1 YE Or ra A	DDAY 130.07 GBP was added to your Aug 9, 2021 ESTERDAY ne phone number +44 7799 690181 was accorder confirmation email was sent to Robert	Ided to this order. : Ray (robert@the-	2:38 AM 4:24 PM		
Fimeline TO £1 YE Or ra A er	ESTERDAY The phone number +44 7799 690181 was accorder confirmation email was sent to Robert tys.me.uk).	ded to this order. : Ray (robert@the- g a Mastercard	2:38 AM 4:24 PM 4:23 PM		